
/*orkmedP
HEALTH & 5AFETY MANAGEMENT SYsTEMS

PRODUCTIVITY IHROUGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

Construction Site

CertlFlcate ol Fltnes
(Valid for 1 Year)

Mining

58A Beechgole Cres.,
Southgqie lndustriol Pork,
Umbogintwini.
Iel'. 031-914 4892
FC-x: 031-914 4172
erroll@workmed.cozo
Practice No: ,4404'l I

Generall-1
Ubhejane Cranes

S Chamane

Company

Name
Daie

Position

16t10t2018

: Ass:stant Technician
l.D-No: 8509296420088

Examination includes;

I neatn Questionnaire and Physicat examination
- Family Medical History
- Occupational History
-Abdomen

- Personal Medical History
- Physical Appearance
- Skin-VisualAcuity

I Basetine Audiogram

fi TB euestionnaire

fi cotour vision

@ neat stress

- Tuberculosis
- Glandular/Endocrine
- Muscu,o-Skeletal

- Ouestionneire
- Cardiovascular

- Medication

f! screening Audiogram

I x-nay cr,est

fi rieus

I orug testing

f= KIo Stress Evatuation

I Depttr perception

fi wo* at t-teights Evaluation

I Lung funaion test

f]] Bronchodilatortest

f] orthorator/xeystone lT6/4 R6/5 I Snetten chart Q eco

Outcome of medical examination:

CERTIFICATION: YES NO N/A COMMENT/REASON:

Fit for work as per jgb description x

Fit to work at heights. x

Fit to drive Vehicle/Hyster x
Fit to work in hot conditions x

Fit for restricted work x

Temporarily unfit for work. x

Permanently unfit forwork. x

ctiniSs#ribl.;. '-'q' ,: 
"':r 

b'.' - I i: li'.iCn, D01i)
OccrroiiiS.l .ie'ltr l. rrat"l ;'1.:''ric praciitioner

Southg!rc!'.r'o';'tt, :Jrk Umbol:rt' :ni

P0.9ci i 'i, tlmkr)mais 417n

Telr 031 s14 48$2
c?x il1 Yi4 4172

Print name: Dr E M Liebenberq (MBBCh, DOH) - Manaqinq Director - WorkMed GrouD

Date of examination: '16110t2018 Date of Expiry 1611012019

Medical results Remarks:
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,#workmed
IIEALT].i & SAFETY MANAGEt.,lENT 5YSTEMS

PRODUCTIVITY THROUGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

58A Beechgote Cres..
Southgole lndusiriol Po.k,
Umbogintwini.
Tel: 031-914 4892
Fox:. 031-914 4172
erroll@workmed.co.zo
Practice No: 1440411

Employee Name : S Chamane

lD Number : 8509296420088

NEUROLOGICAL ASSES

Reflexes Present Absent Comments
A) Patella x

B) Ankle x

Nvstaqmus x

Normal Abnormal

Romberqs Test x

Appendicular coordination
A) Finger to nose x

B) Rapid Alternating hand movements x

Gait

A) Normal

B) Heel Toe x

Visual Fields x

Gonclusions:

CERTIfICAIION: YES NO COMMENT/REASON:
tit lor work ot heighls os per iob descrlpllon x

Fit lor reslricled worko

Tempororily unf* for work.

Permdnenlly unfil for work.

Official Companv stamp:

Dr Erro; M, Li0i.i€$Frt'ii i;;ESCh, 301;i
Occuoatlcnql tlsa'th $ liE'riri Melicin0 prad'tioner
--- ' iuthq;to Bugt'rcs' Park Umboqlnts:ni

p-0. Eor f.il :l':'iom.!s l17C

T'| 0li 91114$9?
c.\-t1\1a41'/2

Phvsician's name and oualifications: Dr EM Liebenberg (MBBCh, DOH)

Date of examination: 16110/2018 Date Of Exoirv: 16/10/20't 9
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workmeds
tslLALIH & SAI LTV IVIANAGFMFNT SVSTFM9

PRODUCTIVITYTHROUGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

5BA Beechgole Cre!.,
Southgote lnduslriol Pork,
Umllogintwlni.
Te : 031-9l4 4892
Fax: 431 9)4 4172
erroll@workrned.co.zc
Practice No: 1440411

Employee name: Initials sex: GlL F

rD No: Aretia.qaq-::ocr.", o.o.e: ?a io<i\€5 rge:
2*"trz-

Occupation/Job title: Work Load

Tel No:Company:

Address:

Historv

" /l!-l 
History of chest pain on exeftion: t /fil Previous coronary episode: v /Jil

History of Cardiac disease: r4g

Previous test:

If YES then

Dyspnoea:

date of episode:

'/[E
Current medication:

Recent illness or hospitalisation: No
History of heat disorder: " / l.ill Date:

Respiratory problems including asthma:

Rernarks:

i\tL [.l'ttt"l']

EmployeeSignature: F--

Height: I te
Examination

Weight: t6.Z Urine test: i\ &r)
Blood sugar if indicated: N ll\ Body/Mass Index: 2<
Initial Bpseated, ,,,7r,r-*,***, l+r *"n* !a-
oedema: Y/X Cyanosis: Y/K Skeletal abnormality:

Pulse rate after 10 mins of exertion: b{-

Fft to work in hot conditions I Y. I N Remarks

Expiry Date:

Examiners' signature:

' .. .i, t-r rrcompari,ir$drnfjiiJilj
,!. i!,lvri He,liaine Ptaclitioner

$outllate Buiines! park, Umboglnttrini
P.O, 3o,( 14, Umkorra$ 417C

Tel ,3j !1.i 409?
6ar ill'l gi4 4'i72
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p 58A Beechgoie Cres.,
Souihqote lndustriol Pork,
Umbogintwini.
Tel: 031-914 4892
Fox:. O3l-914 4172
enolt@workmed.co.zo
Practice No:1440411

ttorkmed
,IEATIH & SAFETY MANAGEMENI SYSTEMS

PRODUCIIVITY THROUGH HEALTH AND SAFETY

Date ]6* ir-: - aa6 Time t7'iL>

Surname C-tl A rY.rA t--.t€ First Name 3i-ra Ei'vrBte<>
Gender {Y\

Depa rtment/Company r--"( B t{ e,-\ rr,..€ C{Lzll
Supervisor Supervisor Contact No.

zgaFl t-.lc_crzooType (Access card / ID doc)

1, Have you in the last month or are you presently taking any over-the counter

2. Are you taking any medication orescribed by a Doctor?

3. Are you taking any other drugs you have not previously mentioned including illicit or
illeoal d ruos?

4. Have you eaten bread / food containing poppy seed in the last 3 days?

If Yes to !, 2, or 3 please provide details of name of medication / drugs and dosage / strength if
known and the name of the prescribing doctor.

(name of person being tested) hereby certify that the above
information is true and accurate, I have been informed of and understand the testing procedure,
I agree to provide any specimen needed to conduct the drug test.

USE On
Batch Number & use

Signature of co llector: ,"ri.ia'i',;, l.ij;;;;, i;ll;;?hfl?,il
,.( ::i rF_-fi n'ri-r!.fiixlnmctnG,Sl-

iir-,..:,-,i 1t? UmLonnas 4170
trt: ijii 914 4t92

WORKMED OHS FORM PAGE: REVrsroi,r'Nd: 0/2015

Document No OS Fom OHS011 KZN Page 1 ol2
Created by: E M Liebenberg

Revised bv: EMU31 Auousl2015

Druo Testino - Pre-lesl Questionnoire ond Consenl Form

Ir) Number

Nurse /' Collector li. Rc,drccn Signatu re Qil/.ahttnL
Declaration U Yes No

t-/

t-/-

o'

a)
D- Datet



Workmed - Durban
Everest Audio ++ \t2 .4 4

Oct, 16 2Al
Page

Employee DeLa'ls

Employee 85A9296 MR S TEMBI SO
Birth date 19 B5-0 9-2I (33)
Department
Biological M
Next Test 2A2A-14-16

UBEJ;NE CRANES
GEI.IERAL WCRKER
85C9296 85A9295424488

CHAI.lANE
Eir.pfcr,ed.n
Ccmpany
oc cupat ion
Aux/ tD.

MaL

Brief Audiogram History
5K
20
15

_rat e TYp
2Al1-LC-16 4948 SC
2!11-10-16 0955 SC

BL-Basefine
aO-Compens at ri on

CHAMANE S

1K 2K 3K 4K 6K BK
05 00 0s 00 25 30
00 00 05 05 25 35

8549296

5K 1K 2K 3K 4K 6K
35 20 15 30 30 45
35 20 i5 30 30 45

MO-Monitoring

PLH PLH-Sh PBT
3.6 ? 0.0
3-1 ? 0.0

DI-Dlagnostic
Ex-Exil

BK
30
30

Cal
3B
3B

SC-sc.eening
BC-Basef-ine Compari s on

leterioration from Basefine CHAMANE S 8509296

!ate
2018-10-16

BL-Baseline
Co- Comp ens at i on

Left Ear Right Ear
TYP ,5K 1K 2K 3K 4K 6K BK .5K 1K 2K 3K 4K

Basefine or Compensation audlograms not found.
1235 SC 00 05 00 05 00 05 35 00 00 00 10 00

,/.-->\(Se -bc,ee| q \'lo-t\'or Loring
l!(--BaSe L r ne (lOmOaI LSOn

5K 8K

2A 05

PLH DE TER

1.1 ?

Df-Diagnostic
EX-Exit

Screeninq Audi ograam

PLH: L.lZ PLH Shift from

CI]AMANE S 8509296

Baseline: ?t
CAT:1 PBI: 0.0?

Left Ear:
00 05 00 0s 00 0s 3s

---x---- ----x -- ----x---- --

2CLB-74 t6 L23

Deterioration: ?dBHL Ear: Fr.eq I

Rll'S: 5 Ear.:Lt Freq:8K ABIL: 2.50

Right
00 00 00 10

Ear
0 0 2a

----o- --
05

----l
o

----o----o----o---- |ttrl

----l
-*--L

x
----l
----l

I

6K BK

-- End of document --

----o----
----o----

3K 4K 8K

dB
0
5

10
1,5
2A
2'::

35
40

50

6 r-.

1K 2K
: UBEJANE C

Super.visor. -\
RA30C Audi o ter +2224

.5K lK 2K
Depar.tment:
Occupation:GENERAL WORKER

tmpl oyee's a ceprdnLe ....
Ca.l ibrat i on Date:20180912

6K
Cor,pany
Bioiogical
Tested by
Tremetrics
Emp L ol/ee Notes

)r in.;i frt" Lii.t;enls'il i!'iairih, 0 1.;)

Occrpallonal h{ili}i & lilvel ijedicine praclitioner
South!?le Susiws" park, Uinbogjnti:!l

P0. Blx l12lliikomras 417l}
Tsl:it1 9 t,1 4392
cir. ,,11 s.t4 4.1?2
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atient Number:

Patient Name:

ldentity No:

Date of Birth:

Test Date:

Predicted Ref:

Reproducable:

lnterpretation:

Calibration:

Spirometer SrN:

Syringe Se.ial No:

Lung Function Test Details
WORKMED - UMBOGINTWINI

2018 10-16 13:15:38

lJEBWll5iclinic

8509296420088

Chamane, S

8509296420088

1985-09-29

2018-10-16

ERS/ECCS'0,9

Yes

Easy on-PC

222233

2007sY485

Gender & Ethnic:

Height & Weight:

Smoker:

Asthma:

Test Time:

Session Quality:

Variability:

Calibration Time:

Operator:

Sydnge Volume:

Male / African

1.73 m / 86 kg (28.73)

z?

13.14t23

Company:

Department:

Position:

Service:

Operator:

Acceptable:

PRIVATE

GENERAL WORKER

clinic

3/5

FEVl

2018-10-16 08:02:30

clinic

3.00 L

0.07L 1.97%, FVC 0.051 1.25%

Room Temperature:

Barometric Pressure:

Relative Humidity:

22.10 deg C

1,0'!3.00 mm Hg

51.00 %

Parameter
Acceplable

FVC (L)

FEV1 (L)

FEVIiFVC (%)

PEF (Us)
FEF 25-75 (L/s)

FEF 75 (L/s)

FEF 50 (Us)
FEF 25 (Us)
FET

Pred

4.25

3.59

41.20

9.35

4.64
2.32

5.18

8.02

Trial2

3.92
350

89.37

7.86

5.40
2.34

6.51

781
5.34

Trial5
Yes

343
88.72

7.44

5.06
2.12

s83
7.31

5.17

Trial 1

Yes

3.12

88 38
777
4.60

1.75

6.10
7.-77

5.47

Trial4

3.80
3.37

88.84

927
4.96

1.95

6.85
9.21

533

Trial3 Pred o/o

353 S1 38

3.12 97.51

88.26 106.71

6 33 84.08

4.60 116.47

1.93 100.82

5.43 125 68

6.10 97.44

14

12

10

8

G.
6o
tr

2

0

8

7

6

5f

i3
>2

1

0

012 3 4 5 6 7I910 11 12 13 14

Time is)

Irial 2 (Pie-Test)

:T{ial+(Pr+fes+
.rdct 1 elqlesl)

Acknowledgement >>

;;,*;* :., ; i:', 
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Telt0:t_.11q I iir:
!3x. rril ,r . j| i

o.,", ibltc.lr..

,4/i'icdt1 ll.uulgenent Sc'fiware. l'er.2015.10.02: Anb'onix l''lY) Lrd. idoilantronlx.co.za 27 11E911632 Page I of I

Trial 2 (PreTest)
Trial S lPre,Test)
Trial 1 (PrETest)

345
Volume (L)

Notes

o"",^,o!f,f,lbbutfuL

".**,@-
,^,",lbltc.il*
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